
William Carey (Miss.)  -vs- Mobile (Ala.) 
2013-05-01 at ,

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Fabre, Jake (1)
Loss: Ikner, Shane (1)
HBP: LeBlanc, Cade, Price, Jeffrey, Ikner, Shane
PB: Hensarling, Richard, Keyes, Tre, Brady, Aaron, Hannig, Chris, Raley, Alec, Vaughan, Cole, Granger, Keith, Hollinghead, Parker, Hudson,
Neil, Bruno, Michael
 
Start: 12:00   Time: 12:00   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E
William Carey (Miss.) 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7 10 4
Mobile (Ala.) 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 5 9 1

William Carey (Miss.) 7

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Hodges, Sean ss 5 1 1 0 0 0 0
Cassidy, J.C. 2b 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
Fabre, Scott rf 5 0 1 0 0 0 0
Perna, Vito dh 3 1 3 0 1 0 0
Bohon, Mitch 3b 2 0 1 0 1 0 0
    Lahasky, Alex 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
Keyes, Tre lf 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
    Posey, Jackson 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
    Hannig, Chris 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Hensarling, Richard lf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ambrosch, Clint c 4 0 1 2 1 0 0
    Brady, Aaron 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
LeBlanc, Cade 1b 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
    Coelho, Michael 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
Ferguson, Jeremy cf 4 1 3 3 0 0 0
Fabre, Jake p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 34 7 10 6 4 3 0

HR: Ferguson, Jeremy (1)
SH: Cassidy, J.C. (1); Lahasky, Alex (1)
SB: Brady, Aaron (1)
HBP: Cassidy, J.C. (1); Perna, Vito (1); Posey, Jackson (1)
E: Cassidy, J.C. (2); Ferguson, Jeremy (1); Bohon, Mitch (1)
CI: Hensarling, Richard (); Keyes, Tre (); Brady, Aaron (); Hannig,
Chris ()

Mobile (Ala.) 5

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Brannon, Jared lf 4 1 1 0 1 0 0
King, Brady 3b 4 2 2 0 0 1 0
Hamil, Braxton 1b 3 0 1 0 1 1 0
Parazine, Ryan rf 4 0 1 2 0 0 0
Hudson, Neil dh 3 1 1 1 1 0 0
McDuffie, Philip c 4 0 1 2 0 0 0
    Raley, Alec 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Bruno, Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Curtis, Austin cf 4 0 2 0 0 1 0
Palmer, Payne ss 3 0 0 0 0 3 0
    Granger, Keith 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Beck, Justin 2b 3 1 0 0 0 1 0
    Hollinghead, Parker 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Ikner, Shane p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Price, Jeffrey p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Vaughan, Cole p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 33 5 9 5 4 7 0

2B: McDuffie, Philip (1)
SH: King, Brady (1); Hamil, Braxton (1)
SF: Hudson, Neil (1); Parazine, Ryan (1)
HBP: Bruno, Michael (1)
E: McDuffie, Philip (1)
CI: Raley, Alec (); Vaughan, Cole (); Granger, Keith (); Hollinghead,
Parker (); Hudson, Neil (); Bruno, Michael ()
DP: 3

William Carey (Miss.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Fabre, Jake (W, 1) 6.0 8 5 1 2 6 0 1 0 0 26 30 0 0 –
LeBlanc, Cade 3.0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 7 11 0 0 –
Totals 9 5 1 4 7 0 1 1 0 33 41 0 0

Mobile (Ala.) IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Ikner, Shane (L, 1) 4.2 9 7 7 3 2 0 0 2 0 21 25 0 0 –
Price, Jeffrey 3.1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 11 11 0 0 –
Vaughan, Cole 1.0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 –
Totals 10 7 7 4 3 0 0 3 0 34 40 0 0



Play By Play
 
 


